FEDERATION
FRANCAISE

& CYCLISME
NOUVELLE-AQUITAINE

RESULTATS
-]

Nocturne

SAINTES

VC SAINTAIS

km
Class Doss

1 16
2 13
3 17
4 23
5 2
6 27
7 19
8 6
9 12
10 7
11 5
12 28
13 8
14 9
15 25
16 20
17 14
18 18
19 26
20 3
21 4
22 24

NOM
FOURNIER
RENOUX
WOLMER
LEBOEUF
SUBRA
CARNEIRO
DRANDY
SUBRA
VIVIER
LAMONTAGNE
GORRY
BARILLOU
MONPLAISIR
DESBOIS
MERCIER-BERVIALLE
LAURENT
BOSSIS
CORDONNIER
BOUILLER
MORAND
PELLERAY
POMMIER

Prénom
Nicolas
Julien
Serge
Nicolas
Sebastien
Emmanuel
Mathieu
Jerome
Guillaume
Pierre Marc
Yann
Thibault
Andi
Eric
Laurent
Clément
Tristan
Hugues
Patrice
Valentin
Pierre

Geoffrey

Moyenne du 1% :

CLUB
EC TRELISSAC COULONNIEIX
VC CORME-ROYAL
EC TRELISSAC COULONNIEIX
AC ETAULES
V.C.SAINTAIS
VC SAINTAIS
AC ETAULES
C.C.VERVANT
V.C.ROCHEFORT
CC PERIGUEUX DORDOGNE
V.C.SAINTAIS
VCC MARENNES
P.ST FLORENT NIORT
TEAM CHATOU CYCLISME
VC AUBUSSON
VC SAINTAIS
VCC MARENNES
AC ETAULES
PEDALE CLUB OLERON
V.C.SAINTAIS
V.C.SAINTAIS
LA ROCHE SUR YON VENDEE

Route

D1/D2

20 juillet 2018

Cat
D1
D1
D1
D2
D1
D2
D2
D2
D2
D1
D2
D2
D2
D2
D1
D2
D1
D1
D1

Junior (Junior D1)
Junior (Junior D1)

D2

N°lic/UCI
50242550137
50172320010
50242550033
50171480026
50170500143
50170500307
50178000040
50170790027
50170450010
50242580084
50170500229
50170310073
50790590204
48782120089
50230270021
50170500230
50170310071
50171480023
50170420037
50170500106
50170500147
50850640653

Tps


PC 1
Highlight


-]

& CYCLISME
NOUVELLE-AQUITAINE

Nocturne Route

SAINTES D3/D4

VC SAINTAIS 20 juillet 2018

km en Moyenne du 1% :
Class Doss NOM Prénom CLUB Cat N°lic/UCI Tps

1 122 RICHARD Fabrice VCCO LA ROCHELLE D4 50170300018
2 123 GAUMET Eric EC VELIZY 78 D4 48782160087
3 126 VIGNEAUD Johan CBC D3 50171460103
4 112 LABROUSSE Christian LA ROUE GUATAISE D4 50172150001
5 125 CORDONNIER Francis NL D4
6 102 COTRAUD Francois V.C.SAINTAIS D4 50170500314
7 119 DENIAU Patrick PSF NIORT D3 50790590045
8 115 MENIER Bernard ES BARDENAC D4 50161830020
9 128 AIGRON Sébastien VCCO LA ROCHELLE D4 50170300065
10 127 LAURIERE Sébastien PEDALE JONZACAISE D4 50170350028
11 107 LEBIGRE Frédéric UC IFS-HEROUVILLE D3 49141920281
12 129 NAVARRO Anthony VCCO LA ROCHELLE D3 50170300175
13 124 GENDRON Sébastien NL D3
14 118 BREQUE Hervé CBC D3 50171460112
15 109 ROMASKA Alain VC FONTAINEBLEAU AVON D3 48771130079
16 106 GAILLARD Ghislain U.V.ANGERIENNE D3 50170530287
17 105 GIRAUD Didier SC BRAUD ST LOUIS D3 50330330018
18 114 BESSON Stephane VCC MARENNES D4 50170310066
19 101 BARRAUD Mickael V.C.SAINTAIS D4 50170500235
20 116 PILLOT Philippe VS DOMPIERRE D4 52852910116
21 130 COSSE Cyril VCCO LA ROCHELLE D4 50170300358
22 120 LEBIGRE Alizée UC IFS-HEROUVILLE Junior (Junior) 49141920271

23 108 VIVIER Nicolas V.C.ROCHEFORT D3 50170450011





